ANNEXURE - 4

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Maxgrow Overseas Limited;

Date of commencement of CIRP: 19/05/2022;

List of creditors as on :

List of Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors Amo:nt n
s
Amount of Amount of any Amount of | Amount of R ks, if|
Details of claim received Details of claim admitted contingent | mutual dues, that | claimnot | claim under emarks, 1
claim may be set-off admitted verification any
Sl. No. Name of creditor Identification No. A ¢
moun
Amount Whetehr | % voting
Date of . . . Nature of covered by R
. Amount claimed Amount of claim admitted . ) covered by related share in
receipt claim security
. guarantee party? CoC
interest
L65191PN1994PLC0763 V] d Unrelated
1 Indusind Bank Ltd. 02-06-2022 1,09,62,465.41 1,00,62,465.41 | —reecure 0 nreate 0 0 0 0
33 creditor party
Total 1,09,62,465.41 1,09,62,465.41 100% 0.00%




